LISTADO PROVISIONAL MATRICULADOS EN 34051 PRACTICAS EXTERNAS
1005 GRADO EN HISTORIA - CURSO 2023-24

Ord. APELLIDOS NOMBRE CRED_SUP MEDIA_NlObsv
1 DEFEZ MURCIANO ANGEL LUIS 180 9,45
2 CONEJOS CERECEDA JORGE 180 9,34
3 MARIN GARZON PAOLA 180 9,05
4 MARTINEZ RAMON PAULA 180 8,74
5 MOLES ORTEGA ELENA 180 8,48
6 MOLINS GASCA ALBERTO 204 8,46
7 PINEDA MARTINEZ MIRIAM 180 8,42
8 MILLET GOMIS ARNAU 180 8,4
9 PONS GARCIA NURIA 174 8,39

10 FEMENIA PUIGCERVER MIGUEL 180 8,29
11 GANDIA CASASNOVAS ANA 222 8,23
12 SERRA MELENDEZ ADRIANA 180 8,12 AUTOPRACTICUM
13 SANJUAN RUIZ ARIADNA 150 8,06
14 PEREZ YUBERO ANDREA 180 8,02
15 FONT STEED ALEXANDER BERNARD 174 7,9
16 GALLEGO CANO PABLO 180 7,88
17 TORRES MONTOLIO ADRIANA 174 7,76
18 ORTEGA ALBA Daniel 180 7,48
19 SALA PLA CLARA 168 7,46 AUTOPRACTICUM
20 PEREZ TORNERO JOSEP MARIA 186 7,36
21 MATEU BARRAS SONIA 174 7,29
22 BENIMELI BLASCO AITANA 198 7,26
23 TODO CORDERO MARIA DE LAS NIEVE 174 7,24
24 MESZAROS MARTON ZSOLT 174 7,2
25 LOPEZ ESCRIBANO CLARA 180 7,15
26 MANZANO VELASCO ADRIAN 168 7,12
27 GONZALEZ PEREZ MARIO 162 7,01
28 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ANDREA 216 6,96
29 IVANOVA MARKILOVA SLAVINA 180 6,95
30 SANCHEZ REIG ELENA 210 6,95
31 SALA LUIS JOAN BAPTISTA 180 6,93
32 GALAN MARTINEZ JESUS 174 6,88
33 BOIX SEVILLA ALICIA 174 6,87
34 CUBAS VICENTE ADRIAN 168 6,87
35 HUERTA BADAL PAULA 168 6,81
36 BARONA ADAME JUAN MIGUEL 180 6,78
37 ROIG ESCUTIA SALVADOR 174 6,74
38 GARES MOLERO CARLOS 174 6,73
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39 YAGO BALTASAR

40 MANZANO FERRER
41 MARIN MAGDALENA
42 AMAYA SALAS

43 ARIAS BASCUNANA
44 TORTOSA ESTEVE
45 FRIAS GALIANO

46 ARNAU FELIX

47 BONO BARRACHINA
48 VALIENTE HOYOS

49 TORREGROSA PARRA
50 DUBLANC CHAVARRIA
51 GRANADOS LECHIGUERO
52 BOODHOO ENRIQUEZ
53 LOPEZ BABIANO

54 VALLE SANCHEZ

55 MAINAR MANFREDA
56 SOTOS PEIRO

57 BRACO NACHER

58 BALDAYO ABAD

59 LOPEZ BARBOSA

60 HERRAN TAENGUA
61 PARADA | PUCHADES
62 ORERO SOLER

63 CALABUIG ALBEROLA
64 HERRAIZ PIQUER

65 MILLA GONZALEZ

66 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
67 CORDELLAT SANCHIS
68 REYES CHIRAL

69 RUBIO REBENAQUE
70 MAHIQUES CATALA
71 GANDIA GARCIA

DENEGADO ESCOLA AMIGO

BORJA
AROA
VALERIA
EDUARDO
ROBERTO
CARLES
MIGUEL
CARLOS
JORDI
ANDREA
IRENE

JUAN PABLO
CONSTANTINO
OSCAR
ANDREA DAPHNE
ANA

CARLO
IMMACULADA
AINOA
ALBA MARIA
RICARD
BORJA
ALBERT
ANDREA
JUAN
RUBEN
JULIA
FERRAN
MARC
CRISTIAN
MIREIA
ANDREU
LUCIA

SERGIO
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180
168
162
162
180
174
150
162
228
186
174
210
192
192
228
168
156
174
180
156
216
234
174
186
180
210
168
150
168
204
168
120
120

144
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6,73
6,7
6,68
6,67
6,59
6,59
6,58
6,56
6,56
6,56
6,5
6,49
6,44
6,42
6,42
6,31
6,28
6,24
6,22 AUTOPRACTICUM
6,15
6,14
6,1
6,08
6,05
5,98 AUTOPRACTICUM
5,95
5,95
5,82
5,79
5,75
5,67
7,1 ERASMUS
6,84 ERASMUS

6,45



